MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - PREQUALIFIED FIRMS

Prequalified A/E Firm Address City, State Zip Code Phone # E-mail Address Contact Person
ADALTA Engineering Group, LLC 7383 Remcon Dr, El Paso, TX 79913 715-219-4901 jsilva@adalta.biz Jorge A. Silva, PE

Bath Group, Inc. 4110 Rio Bravo, Suite 102 El Paso, TX 79902 (915)313-7200 prothstein@bathgroup.com Phillip J. Rothstein, P.E.
Clark Energy Group 4401 Wilson Blvd., Suite 600 Arlington, VA 22203 (703) 294-4500 bryon.krug@clarkenergygroup.c Byron Krug

EMC Engineers 2211 E. Missouri Ave., SuiteW-1  El Paso, Tx 79903 (915) 781-2030 acook@emcelpaso.com Andy Cook

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc 911 Central Parkway North, Suit  San Antonio, TX 78232 (512) 314-3100 javier.arguello@jacobs.com Javier Arguello

Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. 810 E. Yandell El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-6811 mpink@team-psc.com Mike Pink, PE

Phiston Technologies, Inc. 7560 SW 162 St. Miami, FL 33157 (305) 517-1744 aliebadian@phiston.com Ali Ebadian, Ph.D.

RBM Engineering, Inc. 150 N. Festival Dr. El Paso, TX 79912 915-584-9934 bmorris@rbm.cc Bryan R. Morris
Sandoval Engineering 7069 Alameda Ave. El Paso, TX 79915 (915) 772-9004 sandoval_juan_ir@att.net Juan M. Sandoval, Jr. P.E.
SGB Engineering, Inc. 1131 E. Yandell, Suite 100 El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 565-5205 chavag@swbell.net S. Gonzalez-Barney, P.E.
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